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MAR ATHANASIUS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
KOTHAMANGALAM 

DEPARTMENT OF ACTUARIAL SCIENCE 
PG ADMISSION 2024-25 RANK LIST 

M.Sc. ACTUARIAL SCIENCE (SF) 

OPEN/GENERAL MERIT SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1. 245137 RIYA PRASAD 997.55 1 

2. 245396 ATHIRA KRISHNAN 997.54 2 

3. 245457 JESMI JAIMON 957.21 3 

4.  CULTURAL   

5.  SPORTS   

SC  SURE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1. 245058 ANJANA P K  885.75 1 

EZHAVA/THIYA/BILLAVA SURE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1. 245462 AKSHAYA RAJEEV 932.75 1 

MUSLIM SURE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Rank 

1. 245519 RIYA MOL NISSAR 892 1 
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OPEN/GENERAL MERIT CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1. 245462 AKSHAYA RAJEEV 932.75 1 

2. 245422 ANNA M BENOY 913.90 2 

3. 245266 ARUNA KANNAN 900.40 3 

4. 245249 AGNES TONY 894.95 4 

5. 245519 RIYA MOL NISSAR 892 5 

6. 245058 ANJANA P K 885.75 6 

7. 245023 SANDRA SEKHAR 885 7 

8. 245078 ADEENA MARY VARGHESE 881.80 8 

9. 245393 FEBA THERESA PAUL 877.28 9 

10. 245342 ROSMI GEORGE 867.50 10 

11. 245476 PRAFUL SHINE 864.87 11 

12. 245454 RIYA JIJI 864.65 12 

13. 245116 SANTHWANA MARIYA M 850.06 13 

14. 245173 NIKHIL MANOJ 838.28 14 

15. 245050 ANASWARA RAJU 837.15 15 

16. 245148 JINS JOY 824.15 16 

17. 245003 LETTITIA JOSE 809.73 17 

18. 245187 AMEERA EBRAHIM 808.55 18 

19. 245263 FEBIN V SHIJU 807.76 19 

20. 245218 AMRUTHA V NAIR 807.67 20 

21. 245165 ANN MARY KURUVILA 783.53 21 

22. 245077 RISLA ALI C A 779.76 22 

23. 245301 T S ANJANA DEVI 774.29 23 

24. 245292 YADHU KRISHNA 773.51 24 

25. 245071 ASHNA K MUHAMMED 762.69 25 

26. 245180 AJMAL KHALID 758.75 26 

27. 245386 ADITHYA D 752.36 27 
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28. 245287 ALEENA JOSE 741.48 28 

29. 245335 SREYA E M 735.29 29 

30. 245060 ANSIF K S 732.21 30 

31. 245529 GOVIND D NAIR 720.81 31 

32. 245409 MODDU YASHWANTH REDDY 718 32 

33. 245025 ALEN JOBY 710.25 33 

34. 245164 SAVIO PIOUS PITTAPPILLI 709 34 

35. 245081 ABHIRAMI C RAJ 706.20 35 

36. 245521 HARIPRIYA SIVAN 705.11 36 

37. 245235 ALKA SHIBU 695.41 37 

38. 245291 ANUSREE K K 686.61 38 

39. 245013 ANU V A 685.56 39 

40. 245296 CHANDANA SUNIL 664.19 40 

41. 245002 ARYA T J 655.41 41 

42. 245052 BASIL SEEJE 655 42 

43. 245067 SREELAKSHMI P P 641.12 43 

44. 245385 MUHAMMAD JASEL K 588 44 

45. 245307 THRISHA P A 580.29 45 

46. 245020 GEENA ANIL 577.02 46 

47. 245380 AMRITHA P CHELLAPPAN 549 47 

48. 245232 ASWIN VIJU 544.88 48 

49. 245503 JINSY G 538.10 49 

50. 245065 JEROM GEORGE 523.88 50 

51. 245479 ANJANEY SUNILKUMAR 515.85 51 

52. 245481 VISHWAJITH C V 485.29 52 

SC CHANCE 

Sl. 
No 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1. 245335 SREYA E M 735.29 1 

2. 245232 ASWIN VIJU 544.88 2 
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EZHAVA/THIYA/BILLAVA CHANCE 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No Name of the candidate 
Index 
Mark 

Chance 
No. 

1. 245476 PRAFUL SHINE 864.87 1 

2. 245050 ANASWARA RAJU 837.15 2 

3. 245301 T S ANJANA DEVI 774.29 3 

4. 245292 YADHU KRISHNA 773.51 4 

5. 245386 ADITHYA D 752.36 5 

6. 245081 ABHIRAMI C RAJ 706.20 6 

7. 245291 ANUSREE K K 686.61 7 

8. 245296 CHANDANA SUNIL 664.19 8 

9. 245002 ARYA T J 655.41 9 

10. 245307 THRISHA P A 580.29 10 

11. 245503 JINSY G 538.10 11 

12. 245479 ANJANEY SUNILKUMAR 515.85 12 

13. 245481 VISHWAJITH C V 485.29 13 

MUSLIM CHANCE 
Sl. 

No. 
Application No Name of the candidate 

Index 
Mark 

Chance. 
No 

1. 245187 AMEERA EBRAHIM 808.55 1 

2. 245077 RISLA ALI C A 779.76 2 

3. 245071 ASHNA K MUHAMMED 762.69 3 

4. 245180 AJMAL KHALID 758.75 4 

5. 245060 ANSIF K S 732.21 5 

6. 245385 MUHAMMAD JASEL K 588 6 

 

  


